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Thrilling, heartwarming, laughter-through-tears -  
That’s the 2011 Holiday Spectacular! 

PROUDLY PRESENTS THE 6th ANNUAL 

Produced by Holiday Spectacular, Inc. 

MILLER PARK BANDSTAND 

JULY 3RD & 4TH • 7pm 

Bloomington Center for the Performing Arts 

Box Office Information: 
Phone: 309-434-2777 ~ Toll-free: 866-686-9541 ~ www.cityblm.org/bcd   

Adults:  $23.00    Youth (13 and under):  $11.00 

15% off for groups of 15 or more 

DVD of   Celebrate America 2011 Order Form 
Name:  

Street:  

City, State, Zip:  

Email address: 

Mail to:  Crystal Falls Productions, 300 Harper Court, Normal, IL  61761 
(Make checks payable to:  Crystal Falls Productions) 

www.crystalfallsproductions.com 

Quantity ($20 each)                                           Total enclosed: 

+ $2 Shipping (Quantity does not matter) 

Limited Time Ticket Discount 
25% off your Holiday Spectacular tickets 

when bought at the 
Bloomington Center for the Performing Arts Box Office 

July 5 ~ July 12 
Discount not available with online purchases.  

Be a part of the show ~  Auditions September 10th 
Watch for more details in The Pantagraph and on the website at:  

www.holidayspectacular.org 



Celebrate America ................................... Teen / Celebrate Ensembles 
Words and Music by Mark A. Brymer 

Star Spangled Banner ................................................. Theresa Hering 
Words by Francis Scott Key, Arranged by David T. Clydesdale 

Yankee Doodle ............................................. Dan Brady, Colleen Besler 
Words by Richard Shuckburgh 

A Star Spangled Celebration ..........................  Celebrate Ensemble 
Arranged by Greg Gilpin 

God Bless America ................................................. Deb Phillips 
Words and Music by Mark A. Brymer 

America, My Home! ................... Charles Andrews, Melissa Basolo,  
Laura Cantrell, Kip Hayden, Tricia Hayden, Ashley Lyons, 

Archie Messersmith, Brian Pihl, Angela Raile, Michael Schneider  
Music by George Simon, Arranged by Michael Schneider 

The Spirit of America ..... Rebecca Angles, Colleen Besler, Brandi Brown,  
Jeremy Davis, Kip Hayden, Tricia Hayden, Alex Lovell, Ashley Lyons, 
Archie Messersmith, Allison Parks, Savannah Ropp, Jonathan Smith  

Words and Music by John Jacobson and Cristi Cary Miller 

Only in America ................................ Melissa Basolo, Angela Raile 
By Brooks and Dunn 

Armed Forces Salute ........................ Teen / Celebrate Ensembles 
Arranged by Joyce Eilers 

Thank You, Soldiers ............... Jordynn Palmer and Kids Ensemble 
Words and Music by Michael & Angela Souders 

Strike Up the Band ....................................................... Tappers 
Music by George and Ira Gershwin 

I Pledge! ...................................................................... Company 
Words & Music by David T. Clydesdale and Deborah Craig-Claar 

God Bless the USA ............................................... Ronnie Jones 
Words and Music by Lee Greenwood 

Give Me Your Tired, Your Poor ........................... Evelyn Young 
 and Celebrate Ensemble 

Words by Emma Lazarus, Music by Irving Berlin, Arranged by Mark Brymer 

Fifty Nifty United States ..................................... Kids Ensemble 
Words & Music by Ray Charles 

Battle Hymn of the Republic ................................ Ronnie Jones 
and Celebrate Ensemble 

Words by Julia Ward Howe, Arranged by Mark Hayes 

Celebrate America (Reprise) ..................................... Company 

Celebrate America 2011 Celebrate Ensemble 

Charles Andrews 

Colleen Besler 

Chris Bronson 

Sara Bronson 

Brandi Brown 

Nikki Bussan 

Laura Cantrell 

Jeremy Davis  

Judy Esh 

Rebecca Angles  

Savannah Ropp 

Narrators  

Kids Ensemble 

Rebecca Angles 

Colleen Besler 

Brandi Brown 

Tricia Hayden 

Jackie Hinderks 

Alex Lovel 

Hannah Lovel 

Ashley Lyons 

Allison Parks 

Savannah Ropp 

Maggie Schopp 

Kara Sheridan 

Special  

Appearance 

Teen 

Ensemble 

Dan Brady,   

     State Representative 

Deb Phillips 

Tom Brady 

Collin Hayden 

Grace Hayden 

 

Melissa Basolo 

Tricia Hayden 

Angela Raile 

Rachel Angles 

Sarah Angles 

Susanna Angles 

A.J. Cantrell  

Kimmy Detweiler 

Allison Enchelmayer  

Bella Houchin 

Emily Houston 

Courtney Joyce 

Rebekah Jun  

Emily Lawrence 

J.J. Marciante 

Liana Marciante 

Elizabeth Marshall 

Adrian Mendez 

Jordynn Palmer 

Ellie Sauder  

Delaney Schnell 

Alicia Smith 

Caden Smith 

Mary Ann Fulton 

Kip Hayden 

Tricia Hayden 

Theresa Hering 

Tom Holbrook 

Ronnie Jones 

Bud Kessler 

Ashley Lyons 

Mark Marciante 

Tappers 

For more information visit: 

http://www.operationsanta.info 

Parents, sign up your kids at 

GoRedbirds.com 

It’s FREE and kids will receive 

LOTS of great perks. 

 

Reggie’s Kids Club 

Archie Messersmith 

Allison Parks 

Paul Patterson 

Brian Pihl 

Fred Render 

Michael Schneider 

Jonathan Smith 

Evelyn Young 

 Actors 


